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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB
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January 2011 Menu
	Tuesday, January 18
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, January 19
	Broiled Lamb Burgers

with yogurt-dill sauce; served with Greek salad

(Vegetarian Burgers available)
	$8.75

	
	
	

	  Thursday,  January 20
	Coq Au Vin
served with Yukon Gold potatoes
	$9.95

	
	
	

	Friday, January 21
	Broiled Fish of the Day 
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, January 24
	Grilled Pork Kebab

served with fruit salsa, black beans, and rice
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Tuesday, January 25
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, January 26
	Classic Meatloaf

with mushroom sauce; served with garlic mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables
	$9.25

	
	
	              

	Thursday, January 27
	 Tandoori Chicken
baked with yogurt; served with tomato-ginger chutney and basmati rice
	$9.75

	
	
	

	Friday, January 28
	Broiled Fish of the Day 
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, January 31
	Bastilla Chicken 
baked in filo pastry with eggs, almonds, raisins and spices; served with couscous and vegetables
	$9.25


The dining room will be closed for the holidays and will reopen on

 Tuesday, January 18, 2011.
The indicates a Low Fat Entrée

